Metal-Oxide
Surge Arrester
ZTT GROUP
Add: No.88 Qixin Road, NETDA, Nantong, Jiangsu, P.R. China, 226009
Tel: 86-0513-80100986      Email: sales@zttcable.com     Http://www.zttcable.com
Established in 1992, ZTT started from optical öber communications and was
listed on Shanghai Stock Exchange (SSE) in 2002 (Stock Code in SSE:

voltage
Steep current impulse
residual voltage
Lightning current
impulse residual voltage
switching current
impulse residual voltage
Rectangular current
impulse withstand
High Current impulse
withstand Outline Drawing
kV（r.m.s） kV   ≤ A kA
HY5W-3 3 2.55 11.3 9 8.9 150 65 Fig 17
HY5W-6 6 5.1 22.6 18 16.8 150 65 Fig 18
HY5W-9 9 7.65 33.7 27 23.8 150 65 Fig 19
HY5W-10 10 8.4 36 30 26.4 150 65 Fig 19
HY5W-11 11 9.4 40 33 30 150 65 Fig 20
HY5W-12 12 10.2 42.2 36 31.7 150 65 Fig 20
HY5W-15 15 12.7 51 45 38.5 150 65 Fig 21
HY5W-18 18 15.3 61.5 54 46.2 150 65 Fig 22
HY5W-21 21 17.0 71.8 63 54.2 150 65 Fig 23
HY5W-24 24 19.5 82 72 62 150 65 Fig 24
HY5W-27 27 22.0 92 81 69.8 150 65 Fig 25
HY5W-30 30 24.4 102 90 79 150 65 Fig 26
HY5W-33 33 27.5 112 99 86.7 150 65 Fig 27
HY5W-36 36 29.0 123 108 92.4 250 65 Fig 28
HY10W-3 3 2.55 11.3 9 8.9 250 100 Fig 17
HY10W-6 6 5.1 22.6 18 16.8 250 100 Fig 18
HY10W-9 9 7.65 33.7 27 23.8 250 100 Fig 19
HY10W-10 10 8.4 36 30 26.4 250 100 Fig 19
HY10W-11 11 9.4 40 33 30 250 100 Fig 20
HY10W-12 12 10.2 42.2 36 31.7 250 100 Fig 20
HY10W-15 15 12.7 51 45 38.5 300 100 Fig 21
HY10W-18 18 15.3 61.5 54 46.2 300 100 Fig 22
HY10W-21 21 17.0 71.8 63 54.2 300 100 Fig 23
HY10W-24 24 19.5 82 72 62 300 100 Fig 24
HY10W-27 27 22.0 92 81 69.8 300 100 Fig 25
HY10W-30 30 24.4 102 90 79 300 100 Fig 26
HY10W-33 33 27.5 112 99 86.7 300 100 Fig 27
HY10W-36 36 29.0 123 108 92.4 300 100 Fig 28
—Fig17 —
—Fig18 —
— Fig19 —
Metal oxide surge arresters Metal oxide surge arresters